Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
Computing Energy Industrial Medical Transportation
B x x x x x
HB x x x x x x x
HV x x x x x x x x
TV x x x x x x x x

ESR
(mohm)
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Leakage
Current (μA)
Operating
Temperature
Size
(mm)
0.22 B0510-2R5224-R 2000 2.5 2 -25 °C to +70 °C 5 x 11
1.00 B0810-2R5105-R 500 2.5 4 -25 °C to +70 °C 8 x 13
1.50 B1010-2R5155-R 300 2.5 7 -25 °C to +70 °C 10 x 14
2.20 B0820-2R5225-R 200 2.5 9 -25 °C to +70 °C 8 x 20
3 HB0820-2R5305-R 155 2.5 7 -25 °C to +70 °C 8 x 20
5 HB1020-2R5505-R 95 2.5 11 -25 °C to +70 °C 10 x 20
6 HB0830-2R5605-R 95 2.5 11 -25 °C to +70 °C 8 x 30
10 HB1030-2R5106-R 60 2.5 20 -25 °C to +70 °C 10 x 30
15 HB1325-2R5156-R 45 2.5 22 -25 °C to +70 °C 13 x 26
25 HB1625-2R5256-R 36 2.5 28 -25 °C to +70 °C 16 x 25
35 HB1635-2R5356-R 28 2.5 32 -25 °C to +70 °C 16 x 35
60 HB1840-2R5606-R 23 2.5 47 -25 °C to +70 °C 18 x 40
110 HB1860-2R5117-R 18 2.5 180 -25 °C to +70 °C 18 x 60
1 HV0810-2R7105-R 200 2.7 10 -40 °C to +65 °C 8 x 10
3 HV0820-2R7305-R 80 2.7 15 -40 °C to +65 °C 8 x 20
5 HV1020-2R7505-R 40 2.7 20 -40 °C to +65 °C 10 x 20
6 HV0830-2R7605-R 40 2.7 20 -40 °C to +65 °C 8 x 30
10 HV1030-2R7106-R 34 2.7 23 -40 °C to +65 °C 10 x 30
15 HV1325-2R7156-R 30 2.7 23 -40 °C to +65 °C 13 x 26
25 HV1625-2R7256-R 27 2.7 45 -40 °C to +65 °C 16 x 25
35 HV1635-2R7356-R 24 2.7 51 -40 °C to +65 °C 16 x 35
35 HV1245-2R7356-R 20 2.7 51 -40 °C to +65 °C 12 x 45
60 HV1840-2R7606-R 18 2.7 110 -40 °C to +65 °C 18 x 40
100 HV1860-2R7107-R 12 2.7 260 -40 °C to +65 °C 18 x 60
6 TV1020-3R0605-R 35 3.0 13 -40 °C to +65 °C 10 x 20
10 TV1030-3R0106-R 26 3.0 25 -40 °C to +65 °C 10 x 30
15 TV1325-3R0156-R 24 3.0 35 -40 °C to +65 °C 13 x 25
25 TV1625-3R0256-R 18 3.0 60 -40 °C to +65 °C 16 x 25
34 TV1245-3R0346-R 16 3.0 75 -40 °C to +65 °C 12 x 45
35 TV1635-3R0356-R 15 3.0 90 -40 °C to +65 °C 16 x 35
60 TV1840-3R0606-R 13 3.0 135 -40 °C to +65 °C 18 x 40
100 TV1860-3R0107-R 11 3.0 225 -40 °C to +65 °C 18 x 60
Family
Capacitance
(F) Part Number
ESR

• Medical devices
• Industrial controls
Family
Capacitance
(F) Part Number
ESR
(ohms)
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Leakage
Current (μA)
Operating
Temperature
Size
(mm)
0.1 KR-5R5C104-R 75 5.5 0.6 -25 °C to +70 °C 13.5 x 7.5
0.22 KR-5R5C224-R 75 5.5 1.3 -25 °C to +70 °C 13.5 x 7.5
0.33 KR-5R5C334-R 50 5.5 2 -25 °C to +70 °C 13.5 x 7.5
0.47 KR-5R5C474-R 50 5.5 2.8 -25 °C to +70 °C 13.5 x 7.5
1.0 KR-5R5C105-R 30 5.5 6 -25 °C to +70 °C 21.5 x 7.5
1.5 KR-5R5C155-R 30 5.5 9 -25 °C to +70 °C 21.5 x 7.5
0.1 KR-5R5V104-R 75 5.5 0.6 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 12.5
0.22 KR-5R5V224-R 75 5.5 1.3 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 12.5
0.33 KR-5R5V334-R 50 5.5 2 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 12.5
0.47 KR-5R5V474-R 50 5.5 2.8 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 12.5
1.0 KR-5R5V105-R 30 5.5 6 -25 °C to +70 °C 19 x 19.5
1.5 KR-5R5V155-R 30 5.5 9 -25 °C to +70 °C 19 x 19.5
0.1 KR-5R5H104-R 75 5.5 0.6 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 5
0.22 KR-5R5H224-R 75 5.5 1.3 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 5
0.33 KR-5R5H334-R 50 5.5 2 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 5
0.47 KR-5R5H474-R 50 5.5 2.8 -25 °C to +70 °C 11.5 x 5
1.0 KR-5R5H105-R 30 5.5 6 -25 °C to +70 °C 19 x 6.5
1.5 KR-5R5H155-R 30 5.5 9 -25 °C to +70 °C 19 x 6.5
0.1 KW-5R5C104-R 50 5.5 0.6 -40 °C to +85 °C 13.5 x 8.3
0.22 KW-5R5C224-R 50 5.5 1.3 -40 °C to +85 °C 13.5 x 8.3
0.33 KW-5R5C334-R 50 5.5 2 -40 °C to +85 °C 13.5 x 8.3
0.68 KW-5R5C684-R 30 5.5 2.8 -40 °C to +85 °C 21.5 x 9.0
1.0 KW-5R5C105-R 30 5.5 6 -40 °C to +85 °C 21.5 x 9.0
Large cells
Features
• Low resistance (ESR), high
power

Leakage
Current (μA)
Operating
Temperature
Size
(mm)
300 XB3550-2R5307-R 7.0 2.5 300 -25 °C to +70 °C 35 x 50
400 XB3560-2R5407-R 4.5 2.5 400 -25 °C to +70 °C 35 x 60
600 XB3585-2R5607-R 3.7 2.5 700 -25 °C to +70 °C 35 x 85
300 XV3550-2R7307-R 4.5 2.7 480 -40 °C to +65 °C 35 x 50
400 XV3560-2R7407-R 3.2 2.7 650 -40 °C to +65 °C 35 x 60
600 XV3585-2R7607-R 2.6 2.7 1300 -40 °C to +65 °C 35 x 85
275 XT3550-3R0287-R 4.5 3.0 600 -40 °C to +65 °C 36 x 54
370 XT3560-3R0377-R 3.2 3.0 850 -40 °C to +65 °C 36 x 64
555 XT3585-3R0567-R 2.6 3.0 1300 -40 °C to +65 °C 36 x 88.5
3000 XL60-2R7308W-R 0.23 2.7 5000 -40 °C to +65 °C 60 x 138
3000 XL60-2R7308T-R 0.23 2.7 5000 -40 °C to +65 °C 60 x 138
3400 XL60-2R9348W-R 0.23 2.85 8000 -40 °C to +65 °C 60 x 138
3400 XL60-2R9348T-R 0.23 2.85 8000 -40 °C to +65 °C 60 x 138
KR
(cylindrical mounting)
KR
(vertical mounting)

• Webpage
• Supercapacitor calculator tool
• Parametric search tool
• Energy storage total cost of ownership (TCO) tool
Family
Capacitance
(F) Part Number
ESR
(mΩ)
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Leakage
Current (mA)
Operating
Temperature Size (mm)
65 XVM-16R2656-R 22 16.2 23 -40 °C to +65 °C 236 x 46 x 78
62 XTM-18R0626-R 22 18.0 23 -40 ° to +65 °C 236 x 46 x 78
130 XLM-62R1137A-R 6.7 62.1 128 -40 °C to +65 °C 686 x 176 x 173
130 XLM-62R1137A-T 6.7 62.1 128 -40 °C to +65 °C 686 x 176 x 173
130 XLM-62R1137B-R 6.7 62.1 5.2 -40 °C to +65 °C 686 x 176 x 173
130 XLM-62R1137B-T 6.7 62.1 5.2 -40 °C to +65 °C 686 x 176 x 173
500 XLR-16R2507-R 1.7 16.2 5.0 -40 °C to +65 °C 416 x 67 x 176
166 XLR-48R6167-R 5.0 48.6 5.2 -40 °C to +65 °C 420 x 195 x 176
188 XLR-51R3187-R 5.0 51.3 8.0 -40 °C to +65 °C 420 x 195 x 176
4.17 XVM-259R2425-R 310 259.2 27 -40 °C to +65 °C 550 x 266 x 69
6.25 XVM-259R2635-R 250 259.2 28 -40 °C to +65 °C 550 x 266 x 94
2.56 XVM-315R9255-R 530 315.9 23 -40 °C to +65 °C 440 x 377 x 60
3.42 XVM-315R9345-R 380 315.9 24 -40 °C to +65 °C 440 x 377 x 70
5.13 XVM-315R9515-R 320 315.9 25 -40 °C to +65 °C 440 x 377 x 95
XVM-16
XTM-18
XLM
XLR